NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VIll Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2019

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appesired in the B. Tech VIl Semester (MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2019 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Environmental Studies ENV.

2 Entrepreneurship MET-402.

3 Power Plant Engineering MET-404.

4 Work Study & Ergonomics MET-406.

5 Non Conventional Manufacturing MET-420.

6  Total Quality Management MET-432.

7 Non-Conventional Energy System MET-436.

8  Non Conventional Manufacturing MET-420

9  Entrepreneurship (Pr) MET-408.

10  Project-ll MET-410.

11 Seminar MET-411.

12 Comprehensive Viva-Voce MET-412.

13  General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce) MET-414.
Sr.  Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 11510617 MANOHAR BARAIK MAHIZSH BARAIK 6.5217 5.8805

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

L

Dated :  12.05.2021 g f P i
: .05. -:5\0?\ \r\j

Kurukshetra IRC Prof.Incharge ( Exams.)

Tﬁ %w* 12)0 3"1\

Q@@@\

Date : 12-05-2021 Page No. 1



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VIll Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec.,2019

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appesared in the B. Tech VIII Semester MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec.,2019 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Resuit Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

—

Environmental Studies
Entrepreneurship

Power Plant Engineering

Work Study & Ergonomics

Non Conventional Manufacturing
Total Quality Management
Non-Conventional Energy System

Non Conventional Manufacturing
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General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce)

Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name

No.

1 11510713 DEEPALI PRABHAT KUMAR

2 11510722 RAYANNAGARI RAYANNAGAR! MALLA

SHASHIDHAR REDDY  REDDY

Code No

ENV.

MET-402.
MET-404.
MET-406.
MET-420.
MET-432.
MET-436.

MET-420

MET-408.
MET-410.
MET-411.
MET-412.

MET-414.

SGPA
7.8841

6.7246

Result

CGPA
5.3274

5.8982

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VIll Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VIli Semester (MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R"” means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.
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No.

1140783

s$ Subject
No.

Environmental Studies
Entrepreneurship

Power Plant Engineering

Work Study & Ergonomics

Non Conventional Manufacturing
Total Quality Management
Non-Conventional Energy System
Non Conventional Manufacturing
Entrepreneurship (Pr)

Project-1

Seminar

Comprehensive Viva-Voce

General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce)

Roll no. Name

11510710 ANIL NAGAR

11530047 GARVIT KALA

Father's Name

DESHRAJ NAGAR

THANNIRU MANIKANTA T.RAWVI

LALIT KUMAR

Code No

ENV.

MET-402.
MET-404.
MET-406.
MET-420.
MET-432.
MET-436.

MET-420

MET-408.
MET-410.
MET-411.
MET-412.
MET-414.

SGPA
7.3043

7.3333

7.4493

Result
CGPA

6.0907
6.3252

6.0000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VIl Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination
Julv/August,2019 $pecial Exams.

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VIII Semester (MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in July/August,2019 Special Exams. is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL({A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 ‘ Environmental Studies ENV.

2 Entrepreneurship MET-402.

3 Power Plant Engineering MET-404.

4  Work Study & Ergonomics MET-406.

5 Non Conventional Manufacturing MET-420.

6 Total Quality Management MET-432.

7 Non-Conventional Energy System MET-436.

8 Non Conventional Manufacturing MET-420

9 Entrepreneurship (Pr) MET-408.

10  Project-ll MET-410.

11 Seminar MET-411.

12 Comprehensive Viva-Voce MET-412.

13  General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce) MET-414.
Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 11530005 SIDHARTH MOHAN MENON SUKUMARAN 7.3623 5.9381

MENON MOHAN

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VIl Semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination July/August,
2018 Special Chance

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appesired in the B. Tech VIII Semester (MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in July/August, 2018 Special Chance is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R” means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Environmental Studies ENV.

2 Entrepreneurship MET-402.

3 Power Plant Engineering MET-404.

4  Work Study & Ergonomics MET-406.

5 Non Conventional Manufacturing MET-420.

6 Total Quality Management MET-432.

7 Non-Conventional Energy System MET-436.

8 Non Conventional Manufacturing MET-420

9 Entrepreneurship (Pr) MET-408.

10 Project-ll MET-410.

11 Seminar MET-411.

12 Comprehensive Viva-Voce MET-412.

13  General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce) MET-414.
Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 2140006 ADIL HASHIM ABDUL SATTAR 7.3043 5.9491

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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